
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 4/5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAY HAY Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7Y 4/1/2R. Board 542376 5/4188

 2 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 5P 4/1/1L. Maney 539480 3/2105

 3 PEEKS STAR Dropping in grade LIT, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8Y 6P 4/1/2J. Glover 548627 5/4106

 4 FAWN TIPSY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Walter 531423 3/2150

 5 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 8P 2Y 3Y 4/1/2L. Absalom 540492 5/4136

 6 TOUCH OF MINT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 7Y 7P 4/1/1K. Ollerton 541178 5/083

 7 KEEPING SECRETS Last start winner LIT, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/3A. King 543177 2/1112

 8 HARTLEY ZIN Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P 4Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/084

 9 ZOLA BUD Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 8Y 5/3R. Gold 532777 3/281

 10 ACTIVE OPAL Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/4J. Mathias 552464 1/0114

 11 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 7Y 6Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532778 5/4109

 12 WINCHESTER Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/070

 13 KANTIKI STAR 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/068

 14 ELWOOD Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 522076 2/1117

 15 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0116

 16 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8Y 4Y 5/1J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2104

 17 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R11, P 5P (FEL)P 5Y 5/3M. Greer 500618 3/296

 18 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 8Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/096

 19 PEEKS HAMMER Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/088

 20 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/186

 21 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/4J. Keller 548229 1/080

 22 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 4M 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/176

 23 URALLA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076

 24 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 25 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 6Y 5/1D. Lee 476661 3/270

 26 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R12, P 6P (FEL)Y 8Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/266

 27 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/057

 28 CORN POP Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/4R. Gold 532776 1/050

 29 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEPING SECRETS Last start winner LIT, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/3A. King 543177 2/1112

 2 HARTLEY ZIN Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P 4Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/084

 3 ZOLA BUD Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4Y 8Y 5/3R. Gold 532777 3/281

 4 ACTIVE OPAL Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 6P 5/4J. Mathias 552464 1/0114

 5 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 7Y 6Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532778 5/4109

 6 WINCHESTER Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/070

 7 KANTIKI STAR 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/068

 8 ELWOOD Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 522076 2/1117

 9 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0116

 10 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score RIC, 23/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8Y 4Y 5/1J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2104

 11 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 8Y 7P 5P 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/096

 12 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2022, R11, P 5P (FEL)P 5Y 5/3M. Greer 500618 3/296

 13 PEEKS HAMMER Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/088

 14 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/186

 15 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/4J. Keller 548229 1/080

 16 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 4M 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/176

 17 URALLA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076

 18 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 19 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 6Y 5/1D. Lee 476661 3/270

 20 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R12, P 6P (FEL)Y 8Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/266

 21 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/057

 22 CORN POP Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/4R. Gold 532776 1/050

 23 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y MDN 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISSED A SPOT Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 2Y 2P 3P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/0116

 2 ANDANTE First start M/1M. Bonser 555465 0/00

 3 SYLVIA'S SONG 3 First start M/1S. Jones 557964 0/00

 4 MORAINE ELSA First start M/1J. Mcguiness 556034 0/00

 5 ALBURY LANA Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2022, R2, P 7P 7Y 6Y M/1J. Keller 548230 0/072

 6 SWEET BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/046

 7 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/042

 8 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y NG1-4 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TOWN PEPPA Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2Y 6Y 3/1/1I. Robinson 545260 8/7182

 2 HAY HAY Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7Y 4/1/2R. Board 542376 5/4188

 3 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 5P 4/1/1L. Maney 539480 3/2105

 4 PEEKS STAR Dropping in grade LIT, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8Y 6P 4/1/2J. Glover 548627 5/4106

 5 FAWN TIPSY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Walter 531423 3/2150

 6 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R11, P 8P 2Y 3Y 4/1/2L. Absalom 540492 5/4136

 7 TOUCH OF MINT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 7Y 7P 4/1/1K. Ollerton 541178 5/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 5 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2I. Robinson 545257 4/3212

 2 SKAIKRU Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 7Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/082

 3 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 7Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/170

 4 KANTIKI STAR 1 Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y 8P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/068

 5 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 1Y 5/2A. King 537824 4/3203

 6 SUPREME TIGER Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R6, Y (FEL)Y 4Y 5P 5/4J. Buttsworth 556916 1/0112

 7 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0111

 8 KIND AND FANCY Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 8Y 5/3R. Board 546858 2/1109

 9 OUR DASHER Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 6Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532779 4/1100

 10 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/186

 11 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 4M 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/176

 12 URALLA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8Y 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/076

 13 HE'S A CHARMER Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 8Y 3Y 6Y 5/3R. Board 546859 2/175

 14 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 6Y 5Y 6M 5/3D. Northey 495454 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y MDN 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEVADA JACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/11/2022, R3, P

RIS, 06/08/2022, R2, Y

2P 5P 3Y M/1J. Buttsworth 553811 0/0124

 2 SHE'S ALL ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P

BAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 6P M/1J. Chapman 548359 0/093

 3 WESTMEAD DIVA First start M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/00

 4 SNOWY'S ADARNI First start M/1S. Hopkins 546407 0/00

 5 SAINT DEXTER First start M/1N. Doggett 553066 0/00

 6 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 First start M/1S. Jones 557964 0/00

 7 BORN A ROCKET Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y M/1D. Northey 557256 0/058

 8 SPILL THE TEA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 6P M/1J. Chapman 544503 0/042

 9 SWEET BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y NG1-4 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAMBOREE JUNE Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 3/1/2J. Buttsworth 549762 5/3151

 2 WE FIX PIPES Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 2Y 6P 3Y 3/1/2A. Provest 532448 7/2182

 3 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 3Y 7P 5P 3/1/2I. Robinson 537690 9/6158

 4 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score LIT, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 3/1/1W. Marriott 530706 7/6113

 5 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Last start winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 6Y 4/1/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/3101

 6 BIG TOWN SHELLY 2 Dropping in grade LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 7P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545259 5/386

 7 FAWN TIPSY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/2R. Walter 531423 3/2150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 2 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 1P 2/1/1A. Provest 520497 21/10268
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 4 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 6Y 4/1/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/0101

 2 BIG TOWN SHELLY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 7P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545259 5/186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y 5 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOE'S CHARM Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 5Y 5/4T. Robinson 547831 4/1129

 2 PURE VISION 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/086

 3 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 7Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 2/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 03 December 2022

Y M 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 First start M/1S. Jones 557964 0/00
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